®

, SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY :: TIRUPATI
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR THE P.G.COURSES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

1** SEMESTER
Commencement of Class Work ‘July 16™, 2018 (Monday)
Number of Working Days , :90 days
YEAR MONTH - DAYS
(CLASS WORK)
2018 July 14
2018 ' August ‘ 24
2018 . September 21
2018 October 19
2018 November 12
2018 TOTAL 90 (Days)
First Internal Exams :04.09.2018 (Tuesday) To 11.09.2018 (Tuesday)
Dasara Vacation “ :13.10.2018 (Saturday) To 21.10.2018 (Sunday)
Second Internal Exams .:08.11.2018 (Thursday) To 16.11.2018 (Friay)
Last working Day :16.11.2018 (Friday)

Preparation Holidays & Practical Exams :17.11.2018 (Saturday) To 26.11.2018 (Monday)

SEMESTER | END THEORY EXAMINATIONS

Paper Date of Examinations Day
I 27.11.2018 Tuesday
II 29.11.2018 Thursday
11 01.12.2018 Saturday
v 03.122018 Monday
Vv 05.12.2018 ) Wednesday
VI 07.12.2018 Friday

Commencement of Class work for 2" Semester: 10.12.2018 (Monday)



SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY :: TIRUPATI
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR THE P.G.COURSES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19
. 2" SEMESTER

Commencement of Class Work :10.12.2018 (Monday)?fr
Number of Working Days :90 days
YEAR MONTH DAYS
(CLASS WORK)

2018 December 18

2019 January 22

2019 February ‘ ' 23

2019 March 25

2019 4 April 02

TOTAL 90 (Days)

First Internal Exams :31.01.2019(Thursday) To 06.02.2019 (Wednesday)
Sankranthi Vacation :12.01.2019 (Saturday) To 16.01.2019(Wednesday)
Second Internal Exams :27.03.2019 (Wednesday) to 02.04.2019 (Tuesday)
Last working Day * :02.04.2019 (Thursday)

Preparation Holidays & Practical Exams :03.04.2019 (Wednesday) To 15.04.2019 (Monday)

SEMESTER Il END THEORY EXAMINATIONS

Paper Date of Examinations Day
I : 16.04.2019 Monday
II : -18.04.2019 Wednesday
m 20.04.2019 Friday
v 23.04.2019 Monday
v 25.04.2019 Wednesday
VI 27.04.2019 Friday
Summer Vacations :16.05.2019 (Thursday) To 30.06.2019 (Sunday)

Re-opening of the College :01.07.2019 (Monday)
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SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY :: TIRUPATI
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR THE P.G.COURSES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

Commencement of Class Work

3"/ SEMESTER

‘July 2", 2018 (Monday)

Number of Working Days :90 days
YEAR MONTH DAYS
(CLASS WORK)
2018 July 25
2018 August 24
2018 September 21
2018 October 19
2018 November 01
TOTAL 90 (Days)

First Internal Exams
Dasara Vacation
Second Internal Exams

Last working Day

Preparation Holidays & Practical Exams

:20.08.2018 (Monday) To 27.08.2018 (Monday)
:13.10.2018 (Saturday) To 21.10.2018 (Sunday)
:27.10.2018 (Saturda.y) To 02.11.2018 (Friday)
:02.11.2018 (Friday)

:03.11.2018 (Saturday) To 13.11.2018 (Tuesday)

3" SEMESTER END THEORY EXAMINATIONS

Paper Date of Examinations Day
I 14.11.2018 Wednesday
II 16.11.2018 Friday
III 19.11.2018 Monday
v 22.11.2018 Thursday
A% 24.11.2018 Saturday
VI‘ 26.11.2018 Monday

Commencement of Class work for 4™ Semester:27.11.2018 (Tuesday)




SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY :: TIRUPATI
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR THE P.G.COURSES FO R ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

Commencement of Class Work

4™ SEMESTER

:27.11.2018 (Tuesday)

Number of Working Days :90 days
YEAR MONTH _ DAYS
(CLASS WORK)
2018 November 04
2018 December 24
2019 January 22
2019 February 23
2019 March 17
Total 90 (Days)

First Internal Exams
Sankranthi Vacation
Second Internal Exams

Last working Day

Preparation Holidays & Practical Exams

:18.01.2019(Friday) To 24.01.2019 (Thursday)

:12.01.2019 (Saturday) To 16.01.2019(Wednesday)

:15.03.2019 (Friday) to 21.03.2019 (Thursday)

:21.03.2019 (Thursday)

:22.03.2019 (Friday) To 31.03.2019 (Sunday)

SEMESTER IV END THEORY EXAMINATIONS

Paper Date of Examinations Day
I 01.04.2019 Monday
I 03.04.2019 Wednesday
I 06.04.2019 Saturday
v 08.04.2019 Monday
v 10.04.2019 Wednesday
VI 12.04.2019 Friday

’DkEf’UTY REGISTRAR

(ACADEMIC)



